

## Opinion of Probable Cost

### 3000 LF 12" Water Main and Appurtenances

Item	Quantity	Cost	Unit of Measure	Total
Water main materials	1	\$ 76,815.00	LS	\$ 76,815.00
Excavator	3	\$ 2,000.00	per week	\$ 6,000.00
Delivery & Pickup	1	\$ 700.00	LS	\$ 700.00
Skid Steer Loader	3	\$ 1,455.00	per week	\$ 4,365.00
Drag Box	3	\$ 450.00	per week	\$ 1,350.00
Concrete Roadway	1	\$ 3,400.00	each	\$ 3,400.00
Concrete Driveway	1	\$ 2,250.00	each	\$ 2,250.00
Concrete for Straddle Blocks	4	\$ 250.00	each	\$ 1,000.00
Gravel for bedding	125	\$ 15.22	tons	\$ 1,902.50
Fence repair	1	\$ 10,000.00	LS	\$ 10,000.00
Silt Fence	1	\$ 3,000.00	LS	\$ 3,000.00
Labor	640	\$ 36.00	hours	\$ 23,040.00
Restoration	1	\$ 3,500.00	LS	\$ 3,500.00
			Subtotal	\$ <b>137,322.50</b>
			Design	\$ <b>13,732.25</b>
			20% Contingency	\$ <b>27,464.50</b>
			<b>Total</b>	\$ <b>178,519.25</b>